Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6ES5460-7LA13
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6es5460-7la13
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.70 kgs
Component Specifications pt100
Product Type Module
Signal Level 460 V
Description
6ES5-460-7LA13 | Siemens Analogue Input Module SIMATIC S5 24 V dc | Brand / Manufacturer:
Siemens | product type: Analogue Input Module | series: SIMATIC S5 | number of
contributions: 8 | type of contribution: Analogue | module type: Analogue Input Module |
input current: 0.15 A @ 5 V;0.1 A @ 24 V | supply voltage: 24 V dc | switch-on time: 0.48
s (Cycle Time)